
Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 3

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 9 0 0

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 6 2 6 4 1

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 2 2 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Letizia 06/1513 24 41 1,71

Girolami Sara 06/2515 20 39 1,95

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 22 32 1,45

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 18 14 0,78

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 12 10 0,83

Freccellesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Boni  Cosimo  (06/2675) 4 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 10 2 6

Magni Tommaso (06/2611) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10

Galletti Ginevra (06/2608) 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 2

Bonaccini Pierpaolo (06/2613) 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5

Fantappiè Tiziano (06/2676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Cotoneschi Mirko (06/2609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Romolini Mattia (06/2837) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Occhialini Alberto (06/2610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pandolfi Gabriele (06/2606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boni  Cosimo 06/2675 18 32 1,78

Magni Tommaso 06/2611 12 21 1,75

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 8 16 2,00

Galletti Ginevra 06/2608 12 13 1,08

Bonaccini Pierpaolo 06/2613 16 11 0,69

Fantappiè Tiziano 06/2676 8 6 0,75

Bauer Martin 06/2758 10 6 0,60

Cotoneschi Mirko 06/2609 4 2 0,50

Romolini Mattia 06/2837 4 1 0,25

Occhialini Alberto 06/2610 0 0 0,00

Pandolfi Gabriele 06/2606 0 0 0,00

MCL Bull's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 2 4 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 4 8 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 10

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 2 3 4 6 2 6 2 2 2 6 4 3

Barbacci Gian Marco (06/2558) 2 3 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 5

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 4 6 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 0 2 0

Formica Simone (06/2559) 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 1 2 1 0 0

Ferrucci Riccardo (06/2555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 18 36 2,00

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 16 30 1,88

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 16 26 1,62

Barbacci Gian Marco 06/2558 12 18 1,50

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 18 18 1,00

Formica Simone 06/2559 12 8 0,67

Ferrucci Riccardo 06/2555 4 5 1,25

Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Teci Leonardo (06/2594) 4 11 3 8 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 12

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 2 4 2 4 2 3 4 9 4 11 4 12

Rossi Edoardo (06/2595) 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 8 3 6 2 6

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 4 10 2 1 4 6 3 8 4 5 2 2

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3

Gambassi Marco (06/2710) 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 3

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3

Cannelli Arianna (06/2105) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teci Leonardo 06/2594 19 47 2,47

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 18 43 2,39

Rossi Edoardo 06/2595 15 32 2,13

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 19 32 1,68

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 8 15 1,88

Gambassi Marco 06/2710 9 13 1,44

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 6 8 1,33

Cannelli Arianna 06/2105 2 1 0,50


